
PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE - TRACTOR

- HOUSEHOLD
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21

At 9:00 A.M.
Located in Huntingdon Co., 4 miles east of
Huntingdon, Pa., on Route 26, turn south on
Gorsuch Road 3/4 mile to Ponderosa Road, trav-
el 1 1/2miles to lane on left

TRACTOR - TOOLS -

FURNITURE
FORD 9N (3 Speed) tractor w/new rubber, Ford 2
bottom plow, and some household items.

REAL ESTATE AT 11:00 A.M.
A 172 acres more or less tract of woodland, w/2
story log sided house and small bam. THIS
PROPERTY HAS SOME GOOD TIMBER (not
cut in 50 yrs.), good hunting and small stream of
water. PROPERTY WILL HAVE A CURRENT
SURVEY!
SHOW DATE WILL BE OCT. 6 FROM 10:00
A.M. TO 2:00 P.M. RECORDED IN DEED
BOOK Q, VOL. 8, PAGE 270.
Terms - P.P. - CASH REAL ESTATE $20,000.00
down, balance upon final settlement within 30
days. RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY
BID.
THERE WILL BE NO LUNCH STAND'

MRS. JAMES
(PAULNETTA) KAUFMAN

Mark Click - Auctioneer
AU-349-L 717-667-3795
Robert Stewart - Attorney

AUCTION
Of Valuable Tools -

Engines - Motors - Parts
.J&quipment - Lawn &

Garden Equipment - Etc...
SAT.. OCT. 7, 2000

>- ' n. OsOO IAM m-
At: R.D.#7BoJc 7245, SpringtJrove, Pa.
(OffRt, vl 16 past P.H. Glatfelter turn left
on LehnlaA to fight on Myers RqL to Auc-
tion.) Items to be sold for the Late Earl
M. Spangler & Nancy M. Spangler. Earl
Spangler produced and made engines
and parts for many of the local racers.

TOOLS • EQUIPMENT - ENGINES
LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT

Tow motor - Reid BxlB Surface grinder
- Tumbler - Bridgeport milling machine
w/dig. read out - 1350 Watt Craftsman
generator - Dake Arbor press - 2 Fleet-
wood drill presses - KRW 3 ton Arbor
press - 10" elec, miter saw - parts wash-
er - Asst, tool boxes - Colman gas pow-
ered power washer - Shop vac - Several
work tables - Metal cabinets & shelving
- Air tools - Hand & Mechanic tools -

Machinist tools - Portable lift - Spray
guns - Hand elec, tools - Milling cutters
& bits - Lg. floor fan - Jacks - (2) 350
motors - Engine & motor parts - Heads -

Pistons - Rings - Bearings - Planes
Calipers - Scales - Asst, hardware - Vise
- Pipe benders - Welder - Lg. York Safe
87” h x 54" w - Gas powered shredder -

Cronomy 12 h.p. tractor w/mower &

plow - Sears riding mower - Rototiller -

Mantis tiller - David Bradley mower -

Lawn & garden tools - Asst, hand mow-
ers (Reo reel type) - Little Pup fiberglass
trailer - Utility trailer - Metal stock &

Raw materials - 2 Mobile trailers - Lg.
tool boxes - Wooden tool box - Drawing
knives - Wooden & Metal desk - Ricoh
fax - Mlta copier - Drawing table w/arm
& lite - Office chairs - Filing cabinets -

Drawing cabinet - Plano stool - Vlctrola
- Floor Model radio - Sears 50,000 BTU
heater - License plates - Chain hoist -

Workmate - antique Tools - Household
Goods - Plus many other items too
numerous to mention.
INSPECTION: Friday October 6 from 9
A.M. - 12 Noon

Something for Everyone
Possible 2 Auctions Running

Simultaneously
Good Parking - Pood Available

Not Responsible for Accidents on
Day of Auction

TERMS: Cash or Personal
w/Auctioneers Approval

Gilbert & Gilbert Auctioneers
Brian L. Gilbert Lie. #2256
Jacob A. Gilbert Lie. #336

Phone 07)252-1656

Check

PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES, PERSONAL

PROPERTY & TOOLS
SAT., OCT. 7, 2000

. Sale at 9:00 AM* rjr* -

To Held in Reinholds Fire Co.
Banquet Hall, Rt. 897, Reinholds.

4 pc. Bedroom Suite; 3 pc. Whitney Bedroom
Suite; Oak Dresser; Kling Hutch; Dining Room
Table/Chairs; Geo. A. Prince & Co. organ,
Buffalo NY; Plank Bottom Decorated Chairs;
Jelly Cupboard; Drop Leaf table; Cloverleaf and
Half Tables; Kitchen Cabinet; Pie Safe; Kneehold
Desk; Keystone Kitchen Base; 2 pc. Living Room
Suite; Upholstered Chairs; Swivel Rocker;
Wooden Rocker; Kelvinator Refrigerator; G.E.
Microwave; Zenith TV.; White Sewing Machine;
Whirlpool Dryer; Hoover Sweeper; Floor and
Table Lights; Kerosene Heater;
Carnival; Princess House; Celery; S & P’s; Fire
King; Milk White; Vases; Shirley Temple; Candy
Dishes; Chicken on Nest; Royal Embassy Service
for 12 China; Dahlia; Cake Stand; Agate; Spice
Jars; Nest Bowls; Syrup; Revolving Light;
Painting Swamp Church by John Showalter;
Remholds Chapel Print J. Marks, Small Cedar
Chests; Student Lamp; Clock Steersman of U S.,
1931 Swamp Church Photo; Child’s Chalkboard;
Gibson Mandolin; L.M. Mellinger Adv.
Cookbooks; Slaw Board; Flatware; Cookware,
Guardian Service; Coming; C.I. Fry Pan; Roast
Pan; Utensils; Xmas; Games, Marbles; Tins;
Sheet Music; Records; Sewing Items, Sew,
Rooster; Crocheted Things; Towels; Blankets;
Doilies; Comforter; Material
Sleds; Blower; Mtville Trough; Stepladders;
Wooden Ext. Ladder; Wheelbarrow; Kegs;
Cultivator; Push Mower Seeder; Craftsman Drill
Press; Craftsman Bench Saw; B&D Workmate;
Large Craftsman Tool Box;' Tool Cabinet; 9
Drawer Wooden Tool Cabinet; Craftsman 1/3 HP
Grinder; Craftsman Planer; 4000 Lb. Hydraulic
Floor Jack; Air Compressor 1 HP and Paint
Sprayer; Polishing Wheels; DeWalt 1/2” Impact
Wrench; Soldering Gun; Car Ramps; Circular
Saw; Grease Guns; Acetylene Torch; Craftsman
and Husky Socket Set; Leather Punches; Drills;
Chisels; Calibers; Flaring Tools; Wrenches;
Timing Light; Brace and Bits, Torque Wrench;
Rigid Pipe Wrench; Furniture Clamps, Level;
Axe; Sledge; # Sets; Hatchet; Tap and Die;
Mallets; Small Anvil; Hand and Garden Tools and
Many Other Items Too Numerous To Mention.

Terms By:
BERTHA ULRICH and

ETHEL YOUNG
m \ rt Pannebecker #auooi476lJU action Service

jg B. Habecker #1296-Lm

VISIT US AT:
www.probstauction.com
LOTS OF GOOD PICTURES

THIS AUCTION

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., OCT. 7

@ 8:30 A.M.
Auction to be held at AL STARR FIREMEN'S BUILDING, Village
of Willow Street, Lancaster Co, PA (South of Lancaster,
(Northbound) Rte 272, behind Fireball)
FURNITURE; FINE OAK: Sideboard w/mirror & shelf. White
treadle sew mach CHERRY: Drop-leaf tbl Fine Hill Bookcase
w/glass-front doors w/lot machined lines, over 2 drawers Sev one-
drawer tables, early step cupboard (top only), early Windsor chair,
etc
ANTIQUES St COLLECTS: Nice Ansoma Cast figural mints!
dock. Silvertone Portola. early Philco & Croslev Radios. Edison
8C34 disc phonograph, early Phila street lamp, fine Cutex travel-
ling Manicureset. Capon stcnhz kit, lamps TIN: Tobacco: 3 nice
P Lonllard Tiger Chew, nice Sensation Cut Plug, etc CAST IRON;
Wapak #5 sad, skillets w/lids, nice McCormick Deenng sickle bar
sharp., still ‘Bank’ Grand Union tea grdr, lot early door hardware,
etc WOOD: Adv Boxes, Bottles, Beer BRASS bucket COPPER;
wash boiler, etc
TOYS: Mattel 60‘s Barbie Dream House. Jack-in Box. Tom Thumb
typewriter. Tin: Wolverine, Amsco. Fisher Price, Big Little Books.
W D cartoon stack books, Tonka transport, etc
Tin-type picls , nice lithographs & prints PAPER: nice sm Fraklur,
early Adv, lot late 1800's & early 1900’s books, etc
GLASS/CHINA; Planter's emboss Peanut jar, Jadite pitcher, Pr.
Glass.German, etc
TEXTILES: Coverlet, Quilts, horse blanket.ctc
STONEWARE: Crocks, etc
EARLY TOOI,S: Wood mold & block planes nice Harness &

Stanley fold rules, draw knife, push harrow, etc

GREAT PICTURES & FULL LISTING OF ITEMS @ THIS AUC

FOOD SERVED
Auction by

JIM & JOYCEKRUG, ET. AL.

PROBST FAMILY AUCTION
ERIC R. PROBST, Auct.
AU-001856-L (717) 464-3700

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 30, 2000-831

TUES, OCT 3 - Fat Cattle Sale,
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
548 Alexander Spring Road,
Carlisle, PA
TUES OCT 3 -10AM Horses,
crops, milking & farm equip Take
222 S of New Providence to
Camargo Rd left to Stoney Hill
Rd, go to &, right Loop Rd to sale
on right By Chnst K & Lizzie L
Sfoltzfus Mel Hoover, AU-
-003111-L
TUES. OCT 3-4PM Construction
equip., Case backhoe, dump
truck. 3725 Neffs-Laurys Rd,
Neffs, Pa For Clark DeLong
Estate Ralph W Zettlemoyer
Auct CoSAT SEPT 30 -10AM Machln- SAT SEPT 30- 7PM Feeder

ery. antiques AHH goods 14435 Catte Sate MkJcJlrt>ura Livestock
Harnsvllte Rd. Mt Airy, Md By Auction.R 3 185.Mjddlebiirg.
David Sr A David Jr Klem Mul- Pa Clarence Shirk #AU002750
lenttore Aucls

TUES OCT 3 - 4 30PM Col-
lectibles, antiques, household
items, tools, etc Longaberger
Baskets, pottery and accessories
1800 Thompson Ave, Leb. Pa
David L & Roy I Ebersole
AU000246L. 248 L

SAT SEPT 30- 11AM Sharp
Hempt Farms Machinery Auc-
tion For Hempt Farms By Klings
Auctions. Inc #OO5OO

OCTOBER
TUES OCT 3 - Real estate 107
1/2 acre farm & personal prop ,

tools 130 Krumstown Rd, Myer-
stown (Millcreek & Jackson
Twps), Leb Co Rt 501 N, turn
nght Elco Drive, pass Elco High
School, turn right Warluft Rd
(Becomes Krumstown Rd) farm
on nght By Henry N & Martha G
Weaver Kline, Kreider & Good
Aucts

TUES, OCT 3 - 7 45PM Feeder
Cattle Sale Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc 548 Alexander Spring
Rd, Carlisle, PA

SAT SEPT 30 - IPM 65 Acre
Limestone Farm, take Rt 772 to
Brownstown turn on East Mam
St at square, go 1 mile to Turtle
Hill Rd, Ist farm on Turtle Hill
Rd , Lane Co By Edwin W &

Katie Z Molt Snyder's Auction
Qmvito

WED, OCT 4 - 9AM Lumber &

Building Supplies To be held at
Wolgemuth Auction, 109 N Maple
Ave, Leola, Lane Co, Pa 717-
656-2947

publicy~n TUESDAY
OCTOBER 24, 2000

10:00 AM
28 ACRE FARM HOUSEHOLD GOODS TOOLS
IQUES TRACTOR EQUIPMENT COLLECTIBLE!

LOCATION: 2400 South Forge Road/Rt 117, Palmyra, South Londonderry
Township, Lebanon County, PA From Route 322 at East end of
Campbelltbwn - South 3.1 miles on S Forge Rd./Rt 1 17. From
Rt. 322 at Cast end of Fontane - South on Mt Wilson Rd./Rt.
241 - thru Mt. Wilson - right onto Cut Off Road onto Route 117
North I mile to auction site.

• %
V- *

* l

Real estate being a 28 acre +/- farm with the following improvements. 2-1 /2
story remodeled brick & aluminum sided farm house with Ist floor having an
eat-in Kitchen w/exposed log walls, den, living room, new addition with bed-
room and full bath, 14’x25' family room with fireplace and large storage room.
2nd floor has central hallway 2/3 bedrooms and full bath Basement and attic
areas. Oil hot water baseboard heat. Dug well and on-lot septic.
3 story frame barn with attached garage/workshop, equipment area and sta-
ble. Small frame storage building. Partial PVC fenced pasture Manicured yard
with lots of trees, shrubbery and flowers. Appx 3 acres of woodland, 17 till-
able acres and the balance in pasture and building area
Real estate to be offered at 12:00 noon. Terms to be 10% down payment auc-
tion day with the balance due in 45 days at settlement. Legal information by
Attorney Qerald Brinser 838-6348. Inspection by calling 7 17-838-2134 or 867-
1394. Real estate to be offered subject to owners confirmation A beautiful
well maintained country residence with many other unlisted features which
certainly merit your inspection.

Listing of personal property in later issues.
Auction By

♦a'JASSJM-r. ji AARON and POLLYtaA£S!SSffljlA HALDEMAN
horseshoe pike 717-SJB-Z134 717-SO7-1394ANNVILLE, PA 17003-8850 ' '

(717)867-1809 ■■ ■


